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Minor Requirements:

MINOR: Psychology
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To minor in Psychology, a student must complete 18 credits of Psychology. Neither PSY1401: General Psychology
I nor CRJ/PSY2302: Statistics will count towards the minor.

A student must take:

PSY1501

General Psychology Il

One course from each of the following three areas:

Applied:

PSY2414
PSY2610
PSY2620
PSY3000
PSY3600
PSY3612

Theoretical:

PSY2617
PSY2820
PSY2821
PSY3422
PSY3607
PSY3609
PSY4254

Developmental:

PSY2408
PSY2410
PSY2420
PSY2450

And two additional courses, chosen in consultation with the advisor:

PSY

Human Sexuality
Health Psychology
Educational Psychology
Psychology of Industry
Abnormal Psychology
Personality

Cognitive Psychology
Advanced Statistics
Advanced Statistics Lab (1 cr)
Physiological Psychology
Social Psychology

Social Influence

Topics in Psychology

Adolescent Psychology
Psychology of Aging
Psychology of Death & Dying
Developmental Psychology

PSY

CREDITS

CREDITS

CREDITS

CREDITS

CREDITS




