American International College School of Business, Arts and Sciences List of Requirements (all courses are 3 credits unless otherwise noted)		MINOR: Psychology Catalog Year: 2020-2021
	: gy, a student must complete 18 credits of Psychology. Neit atistics will count towards the minor.	ther PSY1401: General Psychology
A student must take:		
PSY1501	General Psychology II	
		CREDITS
One course from each	n of the following three areas:	
Applied:	- o, , , ,	
PSY2414	Human Sexuality	
PSY2610	Health Psychology	
PSY2620	Educational Psychology Psychology of Industry	
PSY3000 PSY3600	Abnormal Psychology	
PSY3612	Personality	
F313012	reisonanty	CREDITS
		CREDITS
Theoretical:		
PSY2617	Cognitive Psychology	
PSY2820	Advanced Statistics	
PSY2821	Advanced Statistics Lab (1 cr)	
PSY3422	Physiological Psychology	
PSY3607	Social Psychology	
PSY3609	Social Influence	
PSY4254	Topics in Psychology	
		CREDITS
Developmental:		
PSY2408	Adolescent Psychology	
PSY2410	Psychology of Aging	
PSY2420	Psychology of Death & Dying	
PSY2450	Developmental Psychology	
		CREDITS
And two additional co	ourses, chosen in consultation with the advisor:	
PSY		
PSY		

\_\_\_\_CREDITS